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About this response form

Please read the main document called “Supporting 
children and adults affected by child sexual abuse”

Then answer the questions in this response form.

Please send this form back to us by Wednesday 8 
October 2025.

Email: You can fill in this form on your computer 
and email it to: CSA.NationalStrategy2025-
2035Consultation@gov.wales

Or print it and post it to: 
Safeguarding, Advocacy and Complaints Policy 
Team
Welsh Government
Cathays Park
Cardiff
CF10 3NQ

mailto:CSA.NationalStrategy2025-2035Consultation%40gov.wales?subject=
mailto:CSA.NationalStrategy2025-2035Consultation%40gov.wales?subject=
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Different language or formats:

If you want this document in a different 
format or language, please contact us at: CSA.
NationalStrategy2025-2035Consultation@gov.wales

Or write to:
Safeguarding, Advocacy and Complaints Policy 
Team
Welsh Government
Cathays Park
Cardiff
CF10 3NQ

This document is also available in Welsh.

Easy Read Wales made this document into Easy 
Read using Photosymbols. To tell us what you think 
about this easy read version, click here.

Photosymbols Licence number 403527247

mailto:CSA.NationalStrategy2025-2035Consultation%40gov.wales?subject=
mailto:CSA.NationalStrategy2025-2035Consultation%40gov.wales?subject=
https://www.ldw.org.uk/easy-read-wales/
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=aZ9W9jTWYEixHoHk1luPyZw1J1OAxGpFrRmNL9CCXxRUNzZQM1ZQUENKWFNURlVaWEE3VzM4UUhJSi4u
https://forms.office.com/Pages/ResponsePage.aspx?id=aZ9W9jTWYEixHoHk1luPyZw1J1OAxGpFrRmNL9CCXxRUNzZQM1ZQUENKWFNURlVaWEE3VzM4UUhJSi4u
https://app.photosymbols.com/qr/403527247?token=7adf38b5d9cb492ac081fe722441ad0ecc3850dadcb93504765490dfa71d34f1
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Listening to children and young people

We want to hear what children and young people 
think.

Your views are important and will help shape our 
plan.

We made a plan for children and young people. You 
can read it here: www.gov.wales/national-strategy-
preventing-and-responding-child-sexual-abuse

https://www.gov.wales/national-strategy-preventing-and-responding-child-sexual-abuse
https://www.gov.wales/national-strategy-preventing-and-responding-child-sexual-abuse
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Help and support

Reading about child sexual abuse can be upsetting.

If you feel sad, worried, or need to talk, support 
is available.

If you are a young person:
You can talk to Childline. It’s free and private.
Website:	 www.childline.org.uk
Phone:	 0800 1111

If you are an adult:
You can contact the 24/7 Rape and Sexual Abuse 
Helpline. It’s also free and private.
Website:	 sexualabusesupport.campaign.gov.uk/
Phone:	 0808 500 2222

https://www.childline.org.uk/
https://sexualabusesupport.campaign.gov.uk/
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Questions 

Your name

Email

Phone number
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Tell us if you are:

Giving your own personal views

Giving views on behalf of an organisation 

If you are replying on behalf of an organisation, 
please tell us:

Your job title

The name of your organisation
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Questions

Question 1. Do you agree that we need a 10-
year plan? Instead of a 3-year plan?

Strongly agree	

Agree 

Not sure

Disagree  

Strongly disagree	

If you do not agree, please tell us why.  
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Question 2. Do you agree with our vision? 
Please read page 10 of the main document.

Strongly agree	

Agree 

Not sure

Disagree  

Strongly disagree

If you do not agree, please tell us why. Is 
there anything you would want to change?
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Question 3. Do you agree with our priorities 
to help protect children?
Please read pages 12 to 13 of the main document.

Strongly agree	

Agree 

Not sure

Disagree  

Strongly disagree

If you do not agree, please tell us why. What 
other priorities should we include?
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What we found out

Question 4. Is there any other information 
or research we should use when making the 
final plan?

Please read pages 14 to 17 of the main document.
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Goals and actions

Question 5. Do you agree with Goal 1 of the 
Strategy? 

Please read page 19 of the main document.

Strongly agree	

Agree 

Not sure

Disagree  

Strongly disagree

If you do not agree, please tell us why. 
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Question 6. Do you think the actions for Goal 
1 will help us achieve our vision?

Please read pages 20 to 22 of the main document.

Yes

No 

Not sure

If you said No, what other actions should 
we include?

Actions
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Question 7. Do you agree with Goal 2 of the 
Strategy? 

Please read page 23 of the main document.

Strongly agree	

Agree 

Not sure

Disagree  

Strongly disagree

If you do not agree, please tell us why. 
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Question 8. Do you think the actions for Goal 
2 will help us achieve our vision?

Please read pages 24 to 25 of the main document.

Yes

No 

Not sure

If you said No, what other actions should 
we include?

Actions
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Question 9. Do you agree with Goal 3 of the 
strategy? 

Please read page 26 of the main document.

Strongly agree	

Agree 

Not sure

Disagree  

Strongly disagree

If you do not agree, please tell us why. 
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Question 10. Do you think the actions for 
Goal 3 will help us achieve our vision?

Please read pages 27 to 28 of the main document.

Yes

No 

Not sure

If you said No, what other actions should 
we include?

Actions
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Question 11. Do you agree with Goal 4 of the 
strategy? 
Please read page 29 of the main document.

Strongly agree	

Agree 

Not sure

Disagree  

Strongly disagree

If you do not agree, please tell us why. 
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Question 12. Do you think the actions for 
Goal 4 will help us achieve our vision?

Please read pages 30 to 31 of the main document.

Yes

No 

Not sure

If you said No, what other actions should 
we include?

Actions
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Question 13. Do you agree with the other 
goals of the Strategy? 

Please read pages 32 to 33 of the main document.

Strongly agree	

Agree 

Not sure

Disagree  

Strongly disagree

If you do not agree, please tell us why. 



Page 21

Organisations and people who will 
help with these goals

Question 14. Do you think the organisations 
listed will help us achieve our gaols?

Please read page 34 of the main document.

Yes

No 

Not sure

If you said No, who else do you think should 
be involved?
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Working together

Question 15. Do you agree that working 
together will help us reach our goals?
Please read pages 35 to 36 of the main document.

Strongly agree	

Agree 

Not sure

Disagree  

Strongly disagree

If you do not agree, please tell us why. What 
changes can we make?
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Question 16. Should we add anything 
else to help everyone feel included and 
treated fairly?

Yes

No 

Not sure

If yes, please write your ideas in the 
box below. 
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The Welsh language

Question 17. How do you think the plan will 
impact the Welsh language?
For example, will it help people use the Welsh 
language more? 

Question 18. Do you think we can make any 
changes to the plan that would help:

•	 people use the Welsh language more.

•	 support the Welsh and English languages equally.

•	 reduce any negative effects on using the Welsh 
language.
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Other comments

Question 19. Do you want to share anything 
else that we have not asked about?
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Thank you for answering these questions.

We may share the answers we receive in a report 
or on the internet. We will not share you personal 
information.

If you want your response to stay 
private, please tick this box:

To find out how we use your information and keep 
it safe, please read out GDPR information booklet: 
www.gov.wales/national-strategy-preventing-and-
responding-child-sexual-abuse

https://www.gov.wales/national-strategy-preventing-and-responding-child-sexual-abuse
https://www.gov.wales/national-strategy-preventing-and-responding-child-sexual-abuse
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